THE STRAY SOD

Our New Range of Coffee

Served From Our Bean to Cup Machine

Vs

ESSENCE

COFFEE

TEA

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

MOCHA

FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE

All Beverages served with Biscuits

SANDWICHES

Freshly Cut Sandwiches

Toasted Sandwiches

BLT Sandwich

Toasted Chicken, Bacon, Cheese & Onion
Toasted Sausage & Bacon

Toasted Special

€3.50
€3.80
€3.80
€3.80
€3.80
€3.80
€3.80

€6.50
€7.00
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50



