## THE STRAY SOD

**Our New Range of Coffee** 

**Served From Our Bean to Cup Machine** 



TEA	€3.50
AMERICANO	€3.80
CAPPUCCINO	€3.80
LATTE	€3.80
MOCHA	€3.80
FLAT WHITE	€3.80
HOT CHOCOLATE	€3.80

## All Beverages served with Biscuits

## **SANDWICHES**

Freshly Cut Sandwiches	€6.50
Toasted Sandwiches	€7.00
BLT Sandwich	€7.50
Toasted Chicken, Bacon, Cheese & Onion	€7.50
Toasted Sausage & Bacon	€7.50
Toasted Special	€7.50